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Day buses
Route finder

Night buses

New Addington ○

Thornton Heath ○

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

64

130

314

3

N64

3 Tramlink in green
Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
h Connections with Tramlink

Key

Trams

Bus route Towards Bus stops

New Addington Tram stop
Wimbledon Tram stop

New Addington ○ ○

Thornton Heath ○

New Addington ○

Norwood Junction ○

Eltham ○ ○

New Addington ○ ○

Forestdale ○

New Addington ○

Addington Village ○ ○

New Addington ○ ○

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Tram route Towards Bus stops
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Buses from Fieldway (New Addington)


